Lightology

BRAND

DESCRIPTION

Atlantis 120V Outdoor Post / Pier Mount

SPEC #

Hinkley Lighting

The Atlantis 120V Outdoor Post / Pier Mount
features a minimalist design constructed of solid

aluminum. Hinkley post lights are compatible with
two types of base; order either a pier mount fitter
or post depending on the application.Note: Title 24

Compliant with included bulb.

SHADE COLOR
BODY FINISH
WATTAGE
DIMMER
DIMENSIONS
BULB INCLUDED
LAMP

Technical Information
LUMINOUS FLUX
LUMENS/WATT
LAMP COLOR
COLOR RENDERING

SPEC #

Etched Glass

Satin Black

W

Low Voltage Magnetic
6.75"W x 24.5"H x 3"D

2 x MR16/GU10/6W/120V LED

880 lumens
146.67
3000K
90 CRI

HIN1050791

HIN1050791
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Shown in: Satin Black / Etched Glass


https://www.lightology.com/
https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1050791
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